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School Term Dates and Holidays 2023/24

Please find the term dates and holidays for this academic year below. As you will expect, good
attendance is valued enormously at Beaconhill. Attendance is closely monitored by Mrs Thompson in
her role as Attendance Officer and the Education Welfare Officer is proactive in supporting children
when attendance falls below the 96%. Please note that Key Stage 2 SATs are held in May of each
year and Year 6 children must not be taken out of school during this month.

School re-opens Tuesday 5th September

School closes for Autumn half term Wednesday 25th October

School re-opens Monday 6th November

School closes for Christmas Friday 22nd December

School re-opens Monday 8th January

School closes for Spring half term Friday 16th February

School re-opens Monday 26th February

School closes for Easter Thursday 28th March

School re-opens Monday 15th April

School closes for Summer half term Friday 24th May

School re-opens Monday 3rd June

School closes for Summer Friday 19th July

School re-opens Tuesday 3rd September

Teacher Training Days

Monday 4th September
Thursday 26th October
Friday 27th October


